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1 358 東　　海斗(3) ﾋｶﾞｼ ｶｲﾄ 紀北中 9:09.70 1 17 1

2 355 九嶋　大雅(3) ｸｼﾏ ﾀｲｶﾞ 紀北中 9:12.84 1 15 2

3 3738 端野　光将(2) ﾊｼﾉ ﾐﾂﾏｻ 川越中 9:13.88 1 12 3

4 2376 宇留田竜希(3) ｳﾙﾀ ﾘｭｳｷ 嬉野中 9:24.12 1 13 4

5 2986 大塚　陸渡(2) ｵｵﾂｶ ﾘｸﾄ 暁中 9:25.90 1 20 5

6 1193 竹元　祐人(3) ﾀｹﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾄ 光陵中 9:32.46 1 16 6

7 2607 福田　泰生(3) ﾌｸﾀﾞ ﾀｲｷ 神戸中 9:34.55 1 7 7

8 3711 橋本　修弥(2) ﾊｼﾓﾄ ｼｭｳﾔ 三雲中 9:34.78 1 3 8

9 1670 駒田　龍雅(3) ｺﾏﾀﾞ ﾘｭｳｶﾞ 平田野中 9:40.61 1 34 9

10 3100 永洞　和季(2) ﾅｶﾞﾎﾗ ｶｽﾞｷ 白鳥中 9:43.01 1 19 10

11 1861 鈴木　慎也(3) ｽｽﾞｷ ｼﾝﾔ 白子中 9:46.92 1 11 11

12 3325 武藤　和樹(2) ﾑﾄｳ ｶｽﾞｷ 一身田中 9:48.70 2 1 1

13 2707 橋本　真宙(3) ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾏﾋﾛ 磯部中 9:49.10 1 4 12

14 4093 竹中　太一(3) ﾀｹﾅｶ ﾀｲﾁ 上野ＡＣ 9:51.20 1 8 13

15 3736 後藤　大輝(3) ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾀﾞｲｷ 川越中 9:51.80 1 1 14

16 3053 山本　恭澄(3) ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾀｶｽﾞﾐ 文岡中 9:52.22 1 14 15

17 2843 佐藤　祥真(2) ｻﾄｳ ｼｮｳﾏ 平田野中 9:52.44 4 13 1

18 23 加藤　　舜(3) ｶﾄｳ ｼｭﾝ 倉田山中 9:54.16 2 14 2

19 4583 佐伯　陽生(2) ｻｴｷ ﾖｳｾｲ Y.W.C 9:55.65 2 16 3

20 3740 渡邉　理雄(2) ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾘｵ 川越中 9:55.90 3 12 1

21 3453 木下　琉嘉(2) ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾙｶ 内部中 9:56.15 1 21 16

22 1518 溝部　敦也(3) ﾐｿﾞﾍﾞ ｱﾂﾔ 暁中 9:57.07 1 27 17

23 3765 矢田　大誠(2) ﾔﾀﾞ ﾀｲｾｲ 大木中 9:58.16 1 24 18

24 3805 米川　幸来(3) ﾖﾈｶﾜ ｺｳｷ 富田中 9:58.25 1 6 19

25 1653 太田　大晴(3) ｵｵﾀ ﾀｲｾｲ 川越中 9:58.73 1 10 20

26 2295 垣野　　仁(3) ｶｷﾉ ｼﾞﾝ 久居中 9:59.02 2 17 4

27 1165 塚田　将文(3) ﾂｶﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾌﾐ 陵成中 9:59.46 1 22 21

28 1657 出島　亘輝(3) ﾃﾞｼﾞﾏ ｺｳｷ 川越中 9:59.52 1 23 22

29 2429 野田　理温(3) ﾉﾀﾞ ﾘｵﾝ 三雲中 10:00.13 2 15 5

30 3499 中村　洸文(2) ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾋﾛﾌﾐ 高田中 10:00.57 4 19 2

31 3268 田端　哀斗(2) ﾀﾊﾞﾀ ｱｲﾄ 嬉野中 10:02.10 3 29 2

32 2517 坂本　将大(2) ｻｶﾓﾄ ｼｮｳﾀ 松阪中部中 10:02.61 3 9 3

33 449 岡山　翔太(2) ｵｶﾔﾏ ｼｮｳﾀ 伊勢宮川中 10:04.15 3 8 4

34 1545 大久保俊亮(3) ｵｵｸﾎﾞ ｼｭﾝｽｹ 菰野中 10:05.15 1 30 23

35 2567 名村　迅人(3) ﾅﾑﾗ ﾊﾔﾄ 四日市南中 10:05.45 2 18 6

36 3372 木村　優心(2) ｷﾑﾗ ﾕｳｼﾝ 神戸中 10:05.66 2 8 7

37 3074 濱口　大河(2) ﾊﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾀｲｶﾞ 文岡中 10:05.73 2 19 8

38 436 岡田　太陽(3) ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾀｲﾖｳ 伊勢宮川中 10:06.71 2 5 9

39 1669 石井　裕貴(3) ｲｼｲ ﾋﾛｷ 平田野中 10:08.31 2 11 10

40 2602 奥山　幹太(3) ｵｸﾔﾏ ｶﾝﾀ 神戸中 10:08.63 1 33 24

41 223 田岡　享真(3) ﾀｵｶ ｷｮｳﾏ 厚生中 10:08.74 1 5 25

42 469 中野真太郎(3) ﾅｶﾉ ｼﾝﾀﾛｳ 緑ヶ丘中 10:09.12 3 20 5

43 1875 矢野　和宜(3) ﾔﾉ ｶｽﾞﾉﾘ 白子中 10:09.99 1 26 26

44 191 小久保圭悟(2) ｺｸﾎﾞ ｹｲｺﾞ 鳥羽東中 10:10.11 2 9 11

45 441 森　　壮生(3) ﾓﾘ ｼｮｳｾｲ 伊勢宮川中 10:12.83 3 25 6

46 2899 坂東　優太(2) ﾊﾞﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾕｳﾀ 白子中 10:14.03 2 10 12

47 74 西浦　　巧(3) ﾆｼｳﾗ ｺｳ 多気中 10:14.13 3 16 7

48 990 脇　　龍也(3) ﾜｷ ﾀﾂﾔ 南勢中 10:14.56 3 5 8

49 3487 梅村　文也(2) ｳﾒﾑﾗ ﾌﾐﾔ 高田中 10:15.08 3 15 9

50 3758 市川　雄大(2) ｲﾁｶﾜ ﾕｳﾀﾞｲ 大木中 10:15.52 1 25 27
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51 1243 梅村　龍哉(3) ｳﾒﾑﾗ ﾘｭｳﾔ 大安中 10:15.72 2 33 13

52 1314 高瀬　滉平(3) ﾀｶｾ ｺｳﾍｲ 山手中 10:15.75 2 22 14

53 3040 岡山　晃大(3) ｵｶﾔﾏ ｺｳﾀﾞｲ 文岡中 10:16.14 3 17 10

54 4488 濱口　英太(3) ﾊﾏｸﾞﾁ ｴｲﾀ ASSA-TC 10:16.69 4 7 3

55 3583 紀平　陽登(2) ｷﾋﾗ ｱｷﾄ 亀山中部中 10:17.07 3 30 11

56 1554 毛利健太郎(3) ﾓｳﾘ ｹﾝﾀﾛｳ 菰野中 10:17.10 2 25 15

57 1744 竹野　雷千(3) ﾀｹﾉ ﾗｲﾁ 大木中 10:17.19 1 9 28

58 2247 奥野　喬士(3) ｵｸﾉ ﾀｶｼ 高田中 10:18.45 3 28 12

58 3365 秋田　大道(2) ｱｷﾀ ﾋﾛﾐﾁ 神戸中 10:18.45 4 15 4

60 1029 長井　優征(3) ﾅｶﾞｲ ﾕｳｾｲ 明正中 10:18.94 2 4 16

61 1302 青木　　恋(3) ｱｵｷ ﾚﾝ 塩浜中 10:19.45 4 5 5

62 2566 名村　樹哉(3) ﾅﾑﾗ ﾀﾂﾔ 四日市南中 10:19.79 2 29 17

63 3688 馬場本祥太(3) ﾊﾞﾊﾞﾓﾄ ｼｮｳﾀ 菰野中 10:19.98 2 6 18

64 618 奥野　有輝(3) ｵｸﾉ ﾕｳｷ 小俣中 10:21.42 2 27 19

65 513 伊豆　恭弥(2) ｲｽﾞ ｷｮｳﾔ 五十鈴中 10:22.04 2 2 20

66 2007 吉田　優作(2) ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾕｳｻｸ 創徳中 10:22.12 3 11 13

67 3105 川北　健斗(2) ｶﾜｷﾀ ｹﾝﾄ 白鳥中 10:23.76 3 14 14

68 488 吉岡　大地(2) ﾖｼｵｶ ﾀｲﾁ 緑ヶ丘中 10:24.33 3 33 15

69 2062 浅野　太心(2) ｱｻﾉ ﾀｲｼﾝ 亀山中 10:24.99 4 22 6

70 2840 岩崎海夏人(2) ｲﾜｻｷ ﾐﾅﾄ 平田野中 10:25.08 5 13 1

71 1803 古市　　尚(3) ﾌﾙｲﾁ ﾅｵ 千代崎中 10:26.00 3 13 16

72 3570 長谷川晃汰(2) ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｺｳﾀ 多気中 10:26.36 3 18 17

73 3573 森　いつき(2) ﾓﾘ ｲﾂｷ 多気中 10:26.52 3 23 18

74 8536 渡辺　悠太(3) ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾕｳﾀ 明正中 10:26.93 1 2 29

75 1244 坂枝　　侑(3) ｻｶｴﾀﾞ ﾕｳ 大安中 10:27.97 2 3 21

76 2572 湯淺　幹也(3) ﾕｱｻ ﾐｷﾔ 四日市南中 10:28.01 1 31 30

77 1307 嶋　　右京(3) ｼﾏ ｳｷｮｳ 塩浜中 10:28.84 5 17 2

78 4581 山﨑　寛也(2) ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾋﾛﾔ Y.W.C 10:29.40 3 7 19

79 1738 今村　友哉(3) ｲﾏﾑﾗ ﾄﾓﾔ 大木中 10:29.60 4 14 7

80 870 佐波　航真(3) ｻﾊﾞ ｺｳｼﾝ 玉城中 10:30.17 4 10 8

81 3581 板谷真太郎(2) ｲﾀﾔ ｼﾝﾀﾛｳ 亀山中部中 10:30.51 4 25 9

82 1659 西村　颯太(3) ﾆｼﾑﾗ ｿｳﾀ 川越中 10:30.60 2 26 22

83 872 中村　伊吹(3) ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｲﾌﾞｷ 玉城中 10:30.88 2 32 23

84 3761 西髙　太貴(2) ﾆｼﾀｶ ﾀｲｷ 大木中 10:30.91 4 11 10

85 2653 築留　拓巳(2) ﾂｷﾄﾒ ﾀｸﾐ 橋北中 10:31.86 4 1 11

86 3310 田口　晴澄(2) ﾀｸﾞﾁ ﾊﾙﾄ 久居中 10:32.20 4 18 12

87 3163 堤　　聖斗(2) ﾂﾂﾐ ﾏｻﾄ 度会中 10:33.79 5 18 3

88 2004 長谷　隆翔(2) ﾅｶﾞﾀﾆ ﾘｭｳｼｮｳ 創徳中 10:34.47 5 22 4

89 985 三玉　　真(3) ﾐﾀﾏ ｼﾝ 南勢中 10:34.78 2 30 24

90 1552 萩　　元希(3) ﾊｷﾞ ﾓﾄｷ 菰野中 10:35.15 5 12 5

91 3498 川本　岳史(2) ｶﾜﾓﾄ ﾀｹｼ 高田中 10:37.18 5 9 6

92 1069 金森　達也(3) ｶﾅﾓﾘ ﾀﾂﾔ 陽和中 10:37.49 4 31 13

93 851 早川　恭平(2) ﾊﾔｶﾜ ｷｮｳﾍｲ 豊浜中 10:37.61 4 4 14

94 1694 守藤　大貴(3) ｽﾄﾞｳ ﾀﾞｲｷ 白鳥中 10:38.01 3 4 20

95 3374 小林　勇斗(2) ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｳﾄ 神戸中 10:38.53 3 6 21

96 3651 森　麟太郎(2) ﾓﾘ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ 千代崎中 10:38.67 4 27 15

97 460 山本　学杜(2) ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾏﾅﾄ 伊勢宮川中 10:39.04 3 22 22

98 2061 山本　崇人(2) ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾀｶﾄ 亀山中 10:39.48 4 30 16

98 2846 米川　立馬(2) ﾖﾈｶﾜ ﾘｭｳﾏ 平田野中 10:39.48 5 20 7

100 1800 紺野　叶登(3) ｺﾝﾉ ｶﾅﾄ 千代崎中 10:39.88 3 3 23

凡例  DNS:欠場



中学男子3000m

県中学記録(KJ)          8:36.97   池上　誠悟(光　風)                    1995
大会記録(GR)            9:04.70   市川　 唯人(Y.W.C)                    2013(第29回) 4月26日 15:40 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ

タイムレース

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 組 ﾚｰﾝ 着順

101 2050 草川　育哉(3) ｸｻｶﾞﾜ ｲｸﾔ 亀山中 10:40.08 4 33 17

102 3452 河村　一輝(2) ｶﾜﾑﾗ ｶｽﾞｷ 内部中 10:40.39 2 20 25

102 1334 甲斐　翔大(3) ｶｲ ｼｮｳﾀﾞｲ 山手中 10:40.39 5 1 8

104 3155 山本　泰誠(2) ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾀｲｾｲ 西郊中 10:40.45 4 28 18

105 1337 西村　健志(3) ﾆｼﾑﾗ ﾀｹｼ 山手中 10:41.45 5 4 9

106 2290 川島　鎌一(3) ｶﾜｼﾏ ｹﾝｲﾁ 芸濃中 10:41.64 3 26 24

107 468 竹内　晴紀(3) ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾊﾙｷ 緑ヶ丘中 10:42.25 4 24 19

108 3176 佐々木大良(2) ｻｻｷ ﾀｲﾗ 八風中 10:43.28 5 16 10

109 790 上田　倖也(3) ｳｴﾀﾞ ｺｳﾔ 名張北中 10:44.19 3 32 25

110 2787 山下　優斗(3) ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾕｳﾄ 潮南中 10:47.44 6 14 1

111 1270 大谷　智文(3) ｵｵﾔ ﾄﾓﾌﾐ 東員第二中 10:47.67 5 14 11

112 3739 諸岡　　峻(2) ﾓﾛｵｶ ｼｭﾝ 川越中 10:47.92 4 20 20

113 2691 橋本　空龍(3) ﾊｼﾓﾄ ｺｳﾘｭｳ 東海中 10:48.60 6 21 2

114 1030 中村　鉄人(3) ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾃﾂﾄ 明正中 10:48.76 4 32 21

115 3587 松本　康佑(2) ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｺｳｽｹ 亀山中部中 10:48.92 5 10 12

116 1487 織　　海斗(3) ｵﾘ ｶｲﾄ 内部中 10:48.94 5 11 13

117 952 井村　俊介(3) ｲﾑﾗ ｼｭﾝｽｹ 南島中 10:49.70 4 21 22

118 3586 中島　俊介(2) ﾅｶｼﾏ ｼｭﾝｽｹ 亀山中部中 10:49.80 5 3 14

119 1339 村山　峻秀(3) ﾑﾗﾔﾏ ﾀｶﾎ 山手中 10:51.11 5 2 15

120 1032 水谷　征洋(3) ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ ﾕｷﾋﾛ 明正中 10:51.85 2 21 26

121 2065 野間　奨五(2) ﾉﾏ ｼｮｳｺﾞ 亀山中 10:51.87 5 15 16

122 2654 樋口　優斗(2) ﾋｸﾞﾁ ﾕｳﾄ 橋北中 10:53.26 4 29 23

123 3687 今村寿輝也(3) ｲﾏﾑﾗ ｼﾞｭｷﾔ 菰野中 10:53.98 4 9 24

124 630 中村　　颯(3) ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾊﾔﾃ 小俣中 10:54.71 4 16 25

125 1743 竹嶋　貫征(3) ﾀｹｼﾏ ﾂﾗﾕｷ 大木中 10:54.85 3 19 26

126 3496 片山　慶吾(2) ｶﾀﾔﾏ ｹｲｺﾞ 高田中 10:55.06 6 13 3

127 2411 三浦　三郎(3) ﾐｳﾗ ｻﾌﾞﾛｳ 美杉中 10:57.00 3 24 27

128 3580 渡邉　竜馬(2) ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾘｮｳﾏ 亀山中部中 10:57.23 6 28 4

129 2876 瀬田　幸輝(2) ｾﾀ ｺｳｷ 明和中 10:57.32 5 27 17

130 1130 伊藤　壮太(3) ｲﾄｳ ｿｳﾀ 正和中 10:58.01 2 12 27

131 633 西中　大空(3) ﾆｼﾅｶ ﾀｲｾｲ 小俣中 10:58.23 4 17 26

132 3436 島　虎之介(2) ｼﾏ ﾄﾗﾉｽｹ 朝日中 10:58.57 6 26 5

133 2011 武田　修伍(2) ﾀｹﾀﾞ ｼｭｳｺﾞ 創徳中 10:59.13 5 26 18

134 1333 大坪　　涼(3) ｵｵﾂﾎﾞ ﾘｮｳ 山手中 10:59.22 4 23 27

135 2080 別府　颯来(3) ﾍﾞｯﾌﾟ ｿﾗ 亀山中部中 11:00.07 3 31 28

136 3308 斎藤　魁人(2) ｻｲﾄｳ ｶｲﾄ 久居中 11:00.21 4 6 28

137 49 奥田　青空(2) ｵｸﾀﾞ ｿﾗ 倉田山中 11:00.91 5 32 19

138 771 岩崎　智哉(2) ｲﾜｻｷ ﾄﾓﾔ 尾鷲中 11:01.05 6 20 6

139 737 堀内　　毅(2) ﾎﾘｳﾁ ﾀｹｼ 名張北中 11:01.20 6 29 7

140 1271 各務　颯斗(3) ｶｶﾞﾐ ﾊﾔﾄ 東員第二中 11:02.34 5 31 20

141 3046 下村　悠斗(3) ｼﾓﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾄ 文岡中 11:03.24 1 32 31

142 2823 伊藤　拓磨(2) ｲﾄｳ ﾀｸﾏ 東員第二中 11:03.29 6 11 8

143 443 東　　尚輝(2) ｱｽﾞﾏ ｼｮｳｷ 伊勢宮川中 11:04.36 5 7 21

144 2976 河井　健人(2) ｶﾜｲ ｹﾝﾄ 東海中 11:04.44 5 5 22

145 284 尾方　飛龍(2) ｵｶﾞﾀ ﾋﾘｭｳ 四日市南中 11:04.63 6 17 9

146 635 本城　遼大(3) ﾎﾝｼﾞｮｳ ﾘｮｳﾀ 小俣中 11:05.93 4 26 29

147 331 向井　銀河(2) ﾑｶｲ ｷﾞﾝｶﾞ 伊勢港中 11:08.44 4 3 30

148 229 藤浪　玄伍(3) ﾌｼﾞﾅﾐ ｹﾞﾝｺﾞ 厚生中 11:10.72 2 13 28

149 470 西川　真矢(3) ﾆｼｶﾜ ｼﾝﾔ 緑ヶ丘中 11:10.90 6 32 10

150 1690 市川　侑聖(3) ｲﾁｶﾜ ﾕｳｾｲ 白鳥中 11:12.27 4 2 31
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タイムレース

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 組 ﾚｰﾝ 着順

151 2777 奥村　　涼(3) ｵｸﾑﾗ ﾘｮｳ 潮南中 11:13.48 6 12 11

152 1749 日高　康伸(3) ﾋﾀﾞｶ ｺｳｼﾝ 大木中 11:15.08 3 27 29

153 3571 福井　悠斗(2) ﾌｸｲ ﾕｳﾄ 多気中 11:15.33 3 10 30

154 2702 平石　和哉(3) ﾋﾗｲｼ ｶｽﾞﾔ 磯部中 11:15.72 5 23 23

155 754 橋本　慶哉(3) ﾊｼﾓﾄ ｷｮｳﾔ 尾鷲中 11:15.95 6 27 12

156 951 山本　啓吾(3) ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｹｲｺﾞ 南島中 11:18.82 5 28 24

157 3836 前田　磨緖(2) ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾏｵ 嬉野中 11:20.42 6 15 13

158 1490 夏目　師門(3) ﾅﾂﾒ ｼﾓﾝ 内部中 11:21.26 6 8 14

159 2839 井上　駿也(2) ｲﾉｳｴ ｼｭﾝﾔ 平田野中 11:22.49 6 7 15

160 2539 松野　美陽(2) ﾏﾂﾉ ﾊﾙﾔ 正和中 11:22.55 6 10 16

161 2700 廣村　直哉(3) ﾋﾛﾑﾗ ﾅｵﾔ 磯部中 11:22.97 5 25 25

162 850 西村　　空(2) ﾆｼﾑﾗ ｿﾗ 豊浜中 11:23.15 6 9 17

163 3273 米倉　京佑(2) ﾖﾈｸﾗ ｷｮｳｽｹ 嬉野中 11:25.40 6 18 18

164 1304 石田　　舟(3) ｲｼﾀﾞ ｼｭｳ 塩浜中 11:25.88 5 33 26

165 2079 栗本　涼司(3) ｸﾘﾓﾄ ﾘｮｳｼﾞ 亀山中部中 11:26.91 2 28 29

166 46 白米　満太(2) ﾊｸﾏｲ ﾐﾂﾀ 倉田山中 11:27.57 5 6 27

167 3642 亀井　駿佑(2) ｶﾒｲ ｼｭﾝｽｹ 千代崎中 11:28.21 6 19 19

168 2605 服部　有佑(3) ﾊｯﾄﾘ ﾕｳｽｹ 神戸中 11:29.29 1 29 32

169 2826 松田　淳平(2) ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ｼﾞｭﾝﾍﾟｲ 東員第二中 11:30.44 6 4 20

170 954 小島　啓登(3) ｺｼﾞﾏ ｹｲﾄ 南島中 11:30.55 5 29 28

171 769 濵田　大輔(2) ﾊﾏﾀﾞ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ 尾鷲中 11:42.44 6 22 21

172 2875 西村真太郎(2) ﾆｼﾑﾗ ｼﾝﾀﾛｳ 明和中 11:43.42 6 2 22

173 2732 上田　拓輝(2) ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾋﾛｷ 赤目中 11:45.06 6 23 23

174 3077 出口　翔斗(2) ﾃﾞｸﾞﾁ ｼｮｳﾄ 文岡中 11:45.70 5 21 29

175 1275 城田　直也(3) ｼﾛﾀ ﾅｵﾔ 東員第二中 11:46.45 6 1 24

176 792 福地　太陽(3) ﾌｸﾁ ﾀｲﾖｳ 名張北中 11:58.10 5 24 30

177 2837 阿部佑二郎(2) ｱﾍﾞ ﾕｳｼﾞﾛｳ 平田野中 12:01.37 6 6 25

178 2825 久曽神　晴(2) ｷｭｳｿﾞｼﾞﾝ ﾊﾙ 東員第二中 12:02.52 6 5 26

179 2568 西川　暢亮(3) ﾆｼｶﾜ ﾉﾌﾞｱｷ 四日市南中 12:02.64 6 16 27

180 774 山口　璃玖(2) ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾘｸ 尾鷲中 12:38.05 6 24 28

1194 佐々木歩夢(3) ｻｻｷ ｱﾕﾑ 光陵中 DNS 1 18

3051 水谷　　怜(3) ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ ﾚｲ 文岡中 DNS 1 28

980 海見　一輝(3) ｶｲﾐ ｶｽﾞｷ 南勢中 DNS 2 7

1195 水谷　　翼(2) ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ ﾂﾊﾞｻ 光陵中 DNS 2 23

3635 山中　秀真(2) ﾔﾏﾅｶ ｼｭｳﾏ 鼓ヶ浦中 DNS 2 24

1127 伊藤　　駿(3) ｲﾄｳ ｼｭﾝ 正和中 DNS 2 31

2299 村木　涼太(3) ﾑﾗｷ ﾘｮｳﾀ 久居中 DNS 3 1

3328 山本　駿太(2) ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｼｭﾝﾀ 一身田中 DNS 3 2

45 古尾　洸介(2) ﾌﾙｵ ｺｳｽｹ 倉田山中 DNS 3 21

357 南部　紫苑(3) ﾅﾝﾌﾞ ｼｵﾝ 紀北中 DNS 4 8

3589 髙松　海斗(2) ﾀｶﾏﾂ ｶｲﾄ 亀山中部中 DNS 4 12

1802 辻井　榛木(3) ﾂｼﾞｲ ﾊﾙｷ 千代崎中 DNS 5 8

3178 辻　　絢太(2) ﾂｼﾞ ｹﾝﾀ 八風中 DNS 5 19

2059 橋爪　直斗(2) ﾊｼﾂﾞﾒ ﾅｵﾄ 亀山中 DNS 5 30

3591 渡邉　康輝(2) ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｺｳｷ 亀山中部中 DNS 6 3

2731 杉本ケイン(2) ｽｷﾞﾓﾄ ｹｲﾝ 赤目中 DNS 6 25

3582 岸　　佑樹(2) ｷｼ ﾕｳｷ 亀山中部中 DNS 6 30

1913 宮﨑　裕真(2) ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ﾕｳﾏ 天栄中 DNS 6 31

735 土江　玲音(2) ﾂﾁｴ ﾚｵﾝ 名張北中 DNS 6 33
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ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ　6組

1組 2組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 17 358 東　　海斗(3) 紀北中 9:09.70 1 1 3325 武藤　和樹(2) 一身田中 9:48.70
2 15 355 九嶋　大雅(3) 紀北中 9:12.84 2 14 23 加藤　　舜(3) 倉田山中 9:54.16
3 12 3738 端野　光将(2) 川越中 9:13.88 3 16 4583 佐伯　陽生(2) Y.W.C 9:55.65
4 13 2376 宇留田竜希(3) 嬉野中 9:24.12 4 17 2295 垣野　　仁(3) 久居中 9:59.02
5 20 2986 大塚　陸渡(2) 暁中 9:25.90 5 15 2429 野田　理温(3) 三雲中 10:00.13

6 16 1193 竹元　祐人(3) 光陵中 9:32.46 6 18 2567 名村　迅人(3) 四日市南中 10:05.45

7 7 2607 福田　泰生(3) 神戸中 9:34.55 7 8 3372 木村　優心(2) 神戸中 10:05.66

8 3 3711 橋本　修弥(2) 三雲中 9:34.78 8 19 3074 濱口　大河(2) 文岡中 10:05.73

9 34 1670 駒田　龍雅(3) 平田野中 9:40.61 9 5 436 岡田　太陽(3) 伊勢宮川中 10:06.71

10 19 3100 永洞　和季(2) 白鳥中 9:43.01 10 11 1669 石井　裕貴(3) 平田野中 10:08.31

11 11 1861 鈴木　慎也(3) 白子中 9:46.92 11 9 191 小久保圭悟(2) 鳥羽東中 10:10.11

12 4 2707 橋本　真宙(3) 磯部中 9:49.10 12 10 2899 坂東　優太(2) 白子中 10:14.03

13 8 4093 竹中　太一(3) 上野ＡＣ 9:51.20 13 33 1243 梅村　龍哉(3) 大安中 10:15.72

14 1 3736 後藤　大輝(3) 川越中 9:51.80 14 22 1314 高瀬　滉平(3) 山手中 10:15.75

15 14 3053 山本　恭澄(3) 文岡中 9:52.22 15 25 1554 毛利健太郎(3) 菰野中 10:17.10

16 21 3453 木下　琉嘉(2) 内部中 9:56.15 16 4 1029 長井　優征(3) 明正中 10:18.94

17 27 1518 溝部　敦也(3) 暁中 9:57.07 17 29 2566 名村　樹哉(3) 四日市南中 10:19.79

18 24 3765 矢田　大誠(2) 大木中 9:58.16 18 6 3688 馬場本祥太(3) 菰野中 10:19.98

19 6 3805 米川　幸来(3) 富田中 9:58.25 19 27 618 奥野　有輝(3) 小俣中 10:21.42

20 10 1653 太田　大晴(3) 川越中 9:58.73 20 2 513 伊豆　恭弥(2) 五十鈴中 10:22.04

21 22 1165 塚田　将文(3) 陵成中 9:59.46 21 3 1244 坂枝　　侑(3) 大安中 10:27.97

22 23 1657 出島　亘輝(3) 川越中 9:59.52 22 26 1659 西村　颯太(3) 川越中 10:30.60

23 30 1545 大久保俊亮(3) 菰野中 10:05.15 23 32 872 中村　伊吹(3) 玉城中 10:30.88

24 33 2602 奥山　幹太(3) 神戸中 10:08.63 24 30 985 三玉　　真(3) 南勢中 10:34.78

25 5 223 田岡　享真(3) 厚生中 10:08.74 25 20 3452 河村　一輝(2) 内部中 10:40.39

26 26 1875 矢野　和宜(3) 白子中 10:09.99 26 21 1032 水谷　征洋(3) 明正中 10:51.85

27 25 3758 市川　雄大(2) 大木中 10:15.52 27 12 1130 伊藤　壮太(3) 正和中 10:58.01

28 9 1744 竹野　雷千(3) 大木中 10:17.19 28 13 229 藤浪　玄伍(3) 厚生中 11:10.72

29 2 8536 渡辺　悠太(3) 明正中 10:26.93 29 28 2079 栗本　涼司(3) 亀山中部中 11:26.91

30 31 2572 湯淺　幹也(3) 四日市南中 10:28.01 7 980 海見　一輝(3) 南勢中 DNS
31 32 3046 下村　悠斗(3) 文岡中 11:03.24 23 1195 水谷　　翼(2) 光陵中 DNS
32 29 2605 服部　有佑(3) 神戸中 11:29.29 24 3635 山中　秀真(2) 鼓ヶ浦中 DNS

18 1194 佐々木歩夢(3) 光陵中 DNS 31 1127 伊藤　　駿(3) 正和中 DNS
28 3051 水谷　　怜(3) 文岡中 DNS
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ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ　6組

3組 4組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 12 3740 渡邉　理雄(2) 川越中 9:55.90 1 13 2843 佐藤　祥真(2) 平田野中 9:52.44
2 29 3268 田端　哀斗(2) 嬉野中 10:02.10 2 19 3499 中村　洸文(2) 高田中 10:00.57

3 9 2517 坂本　将大(2) 松阪中部中 10:02.61 3 7 4488 濱口　英太(3) ASSA-TC 10:16.69

4 8 449 岡山　翔太(2) 伊勢宮川中 10:04.15 4 15 3365 秋田　大道(2) 神戸中 10:18.45

5 20 469 中野真太郎(3) 緑ヶ丘中 10:09.12 5 5 1302 青木　　恋(3) 塩浜中 10:19.45

6 25 441 森　　壮生(3) 伊勢宮川中 10:12.83 6 22 2062 浅野　太心(2) 亀山中 10:24.99

7 16 74 西浦　　巧(3) 多気中 10:14.13 7 14 1738 今村　友哉(3) 大木中 10:29.60

8 5 990 脇　　龍也(3) 南勢中 10:14.56 8 10 870 佐波　航真(3) 玉城中 10:30.17

9 15 3487 梅村　文也(2) 高田中 10:15.08 9 25 3581 板谷真太郎(2) 亀山中部中 10:30.51

10 17 3040 岡山　晃大(3) 文岡中 10:16.14 10 11 3761 西髙　太貴(2) 大木中 10:30.91

11 30 3583 紀平　陽登(2) 亀山中部中 10:17.07 11 1 2653 築留　拓巳(2) 橋北中 10:31.86

12 28 2247 奥野　喬士(3) 高田中 10:18.45 12 18 3310 田口　晴澄(2) 久居中 10:32.20

13 11 2007 吉田　優作(2) 創徳中 10:22.12 13 31 1069 金森　達也(3) 陽和中 10:37.49

14 14 3105 川北　健斗(2) 白鳥中 10:23.76 14 4 851 早川　恭平(2) 豊浜中 10:37.61

15 33 488 吉岡　大地(2) 緑ヶ丘中 10:24.33 15 27 3651 森　麟太郎(2) 千代崎中 10:38.67

16 13 1803 古市　　尚(3) 千代崎中 10:26.00 16 30 2061 山本　崇人(2) 亀山中 10:39.48

17 18 3570 長谷川晃汰(2) 多気中 10:26.36 17 33 2050 草川　育哉(3) 亀山中 10:40.08

18 23 3573 森　いつき(2) 多気中 10:26.52 18 28 3155 山本　泰誠(2) 西郊中 10:40.45

19 7 4581 山﨑　寛也(2) Y.W.C 10:29.40 19 24 468 竹内　晴紀(3) 緑ヶ丘中 10:42.25

20 4 1694 守藤　大貴(3) 白鳥中 10:38.01 20 20 3739 諸岡　　峻(2) 川越中 10:47.92

21 6 3374 小林　勇斗(2) 神戸中 10:38.53 21 32 1030 中村　鉄人(3) 明正中 10:48.76

22 22 460 山本　学杜(2) 伊勢宮川中 10:39.04 22 21 952 井村　俊介(3) 南島中 10:49.70

23 3 1800 紺野　叶登(3) 千代崎中 10:39.88 23 29 2654 樋口　優斗(2) 橋北中 10:53.26

24 26 2290 川島　鎌一(3) 芸濃中 10:41.64 24 9 3687 今村寿輝也(3) 菰野中 10:53.98

25 32 790 上田　倖也(3) 名張北中 10:44.19 25 16 630 中村　　颯(3) 小俣中 10:54.71

26 19 1743 竹嶋　貫征(3) 大木中 10:54.85 26 17 633 西中　大空(3) 小俣中 10:58.23

27 24 2411 三浦　三郎(3) 美杉中 10:57.00 27 23 1333 大坪　　涼(3) 山手中 10:59.22

28 31 2080 別府　颯来(3) 亀山中部中 11:00.07 28 6 3308 斎藤　魁人(2) 久居中 11:00.21

29 27 1749 日高　康伸(3) 大木中 11:15.08 29 26 635 本城　遼大(3) 小俣中 11:05.93

30 10 3571 福井　悠斗(2) 多気中 11:15.33 30 3 331 向井　銀河(2) 伊勢港中 11:08.44

1 2299 村木　涼太(3) 久居中 DNS 31 2 1690 市川　侑聖(3) 白鳥中 11:12.27

2 3328 山本　駿太(2) 一身田中 DNS 8 357 南部　紫苑(3) 紀北中 DNS
21 45 古尾　洸介(2) 倉田山中 DNS 12 3589 髙松　海斗(2) 亀山中部中 DNS

5組 6組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 13 2840 岩崎海夏人(2) 平田野中 10:25.08 1 14 2787 山下　優斗(3) 潮南中 10:47.44

2 17 1307 嶋　　右京(3) 塩浜中 10:28.84 2 21 2691 橋本　空龍(3) 東海中 10:48.60

3 18 3163 堤　　聖斗(2) 度会中 10:33.79 3 13 3496 片山　慶吾(2) 高田中 10:55.06

4 22 2004 長谷　隆翔(2) 創徳中 10:34.47 4 28 3580 渡邉　竜馬(2) 亀山中部中 10:57.23

5 12 1552 萩　　元希(3) 菰野中 10:35.15 5 26 3436 島　虎之介(2) 朝日中 10:58.57

6 9 3498 川本　岳史(2) 高田中 10:37.18 6 20 771 岩崎　智哉(2) 尾鷲中 11:01.05

7 20 2846 米川　立馬(2) 平田野中 10:39.48 7 29 737 堀内　　毅(2) 名張北中 11:01.20

8 1 1334 甲斐　翔大(3) 山手中 10:40.39 8 11 2823 伊藤　拓磨(2) 東員第二中 11:03.29

9 4 1337 西村　健志(3) 山手中 10:41.45 9 17 284 尾方　飛龍(2) 四日市南中 11:04.63

10 16 3176 佐々木大良(2) 八風中 10:43.28 10 32 470 西川　真矢(3) 緑ヶ丘中 11:10.90

11 14 1270 大谷　智文(3) 東員第二中 10:47.67 11 12 2777 奥村　　涼(3) 潮南中 11:13.48

12 10 3587 松本　康佑(2) 亀山中部中 10:48.92 12 27 754 橋本　慶哉(3) 尾鷲中 11:15.95

13 11 1487 織　　海斗(3) 内部中 10:48.94 13 15 3836 前田　磨緖(2) 嬉野中 11:20.42

14 3 3586 中島　俊介(2) 亀山中部中 10:49.80 14 8 1490 夏目　師門(3) 内部中 11:21.26

15 2 1339 村山　峻秀(3) 山手中 10:51.11 15 7 2839 井上　駿也(2) 平田野中 11:22.49

16 15 2065 野間　奨五(2) 亀山中 10:51.87 16 10 2539 松野　美陽(2) 正和中 11:22.55

17 27 2876 瀬田　幸輝(2) 明和中 10:57.32 17 9 850 西村　　空(2) 豊浜中 11:23.15

18 26 2011 武田　修伍(2) 創徳中 10:59.13 18 18 3273 米倉　京佑(2) 嬉野中 11:25.40

19 32 49 奥田　青空(2) 倉田山中 11:00.91 19 19 3642 亀井　駿佑(2) 千代崎中 11:28.21

20 31 1271 各務　颯斗(3) 東員第二中 11:02.34 20 4 2826 松田　淳平(2) 東員第二中 11:30.44

21 7 443 東　　尚輝(2) 伊勢宮川中 11:04.36 21 22 769 濵田　大輔(2) 尾鷲中 11:42.44

22 5 2976 河井　健人(2) 東海中 11:04.44 22 2 2875 西村真太郎(2) 明和中 11:43.42

23 23 2702 平石　和哉(3) 磯部中 11:15.72 23 23 2732 上田　拓輝(2) 赤目中 11:45.06

24 28 951 山本　啓吾(3) 南島中 11:18.82 24 1 1275 城田　直也(3) 東員第二中 11:46.45

25 25 2700 廣村　直哉(3) 磯部中 11:22.97 25 6 2837 阿部佑二郎(2) 平田野中 12:01.37

26 33 1304 石田　　舟(3) 塩浜中 11:25.88 26 5 2825 久曽神　晴(2) 東員第二中 12:02.52

27 6 46 白米　満太(2) 倉田山中 11:27.57 27 16 2568 西川　暢亮(3) 四日市南中 12:02.64

28 29 954 小島　啓登(3) 南島中 11:30.55 28 24 774 山口　璃玖(2) 尾鷲中 12:38.05

29 21 3077 出口　翔斗(2) 文岡中 11:45.70 3 3591 渡邉　康輝(2) 亀山中部中 DNS
30 24 792 福地　太陽(3) 名張北中 11:58.10 25 2731 杉本ケイン(2) 赤目中 DNS

8 1802 辻井　榛木(3) 千代崎中 DNS 30 3582 岸　　佑樹(2) 亀山中部中 DNS
19 3178 辻　　絢太(2) 八風中 DNS 31 1913 宮﨑　裕真(2) 天栄中 DNS

凡例  DNS:欠場




